ID Task Name Duration|Start Finish | September 1 ’January 1 | May 1 ISeptember 1
6/9 \ 8/4 9/29 | 11/24 J 1/19 | 3/16 i 5/11 ) 7/6 8/31
1 |G-101, G-100, 212 LF of 36" Pipe 5days Mon 11/18/13 Fri 11/22/13
2 |Structure A-103 to A-116
3 |Install all structures, storm pipe, water 55 days Mon 11/25/13 Fri 2/7/14 S ———— |
line adjustments, etc. Remove 8" WM /
Adjust 12" WM
4 IN. Halifax Widening / Curb / Guardrail 30 days Mon 12/2/13 Fri 1/10/14  S———————
5 |Neptune Intersection
6 |Install Utility Deflections / Storm 30 days Mon 1/6/14  Fri 2/14/14 ——————
7 |Asphalt / Stripe North Limits To Amsden 3 days Mon 1/13/14 Wed 1/15/14 1]
8 |Strucute C-111 to E-104
9 lIncludes All Demo, WM, RWM, Sanitary 60 days Mon 2/10/14 Fri5/2/14 e ]
Adjustments, Structures & Drainage
Work, Etc.
10 |100'N of Riverwood & John Anderson to
Granada Blvd.
11 {Includes All Demo, WM, RWM, Sanitary, 55 daysMon 5/5/14  Fri7/18/14 P s
Structure & Drainage, Sidewalk & Road
Work, Etc.
12 Substantial Completion 29 days Tue 7/8/14 Fri 8/15/14  Ffeam——m——
13 |Complete Driveways, Aprons & Inlets 10 days Mon 7/21/14 Fri 8/1/14
14 |Mill & Aspahlt Work 5days Mon 8/4/14  Fri8/8/14
15 |First Coat of Striping 2 days Mon 8/11/14 Tue 8/12/14
16 |Restoration - Sod, clean up, etc. 3days Mon 8/11/14 Wed 8/13/14
17 |Decorative Pavement Markings 3days Mon 8/11/14 Wed 8/13/14
18 |Final Thermoplastic Striping Coat 2 days Thu8/14/14 Fri8/15/14
19 |Final Completion 1day Sun8/17/14 Sun8/17/14 T 8/17
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